	The New York City Council			City Hall New York, NY 10007	
Legislation Details					
File #:	2020	•	Name:	Downtown Flushing Transit Improvement District	Hub Business
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted	
			In control	: Committee on Finance	
On agenda:	1/23	8/2020			
Enactment date	:	Enactment #:			
Title:	Resolution authorizing an increase in the amount to be expended annually in the Downtown Flushing Transit Hub Business Improvement District in the Borough of Queens, an extension of the boundaries of such district, the provision of additional services and the modification of existing services in such district, a change in the method of assessment upon which the district charge is based, and an increase in the maximum total amount to be expended for improvements in such district, and setting the date, time and place for the public hearing of the local law authorizing such changes as set forth in the amended District Plan of the Downtown Flushing Transit Hub Business Improvement District.				
Sponsors:	Dan	iel Dromm			
Indexes:					
Attachments:	 Res. No. 1227, 2. Committee Report, 3. Amended District Plan, 4. City Planning Commission Report, 5. Int. No. 1854, 6. Hearing Transcript 1/23/20, 7. January 23, 2020 - Stated Meeting Agenda with Links to Files, 8. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 1-23-20, 9. Minutes of the Stated Meeting - January 23, 2020 				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
1/23/2020	*	Committee on Finance		Hearing on P-C Item by Comm	
1/23/2020	*	Committee on Finance		P-C Item Approved by Comm	Pass
1/23/2020	*	City Council		Introduced by Council	
1/23/2020	*	City Council		Referred to Comm by Council	
1/23/2020	*	City Council		Approved, by Council	Pass